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Leoni McColgan

Director Information

Title

Name Leoni McColgan
Postcode

Date of birth May 1997

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ZROANDHEN LTD
ZQ NORRIS LTD

ZP CROSS LTD

ZM MOONEY LTD
ZL HUMPHRIES LTD
ZJ ARTHUR LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13655436
13653156
13649843
13646858
13648054
13640991

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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928760750

928760750

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/10/2021
30/09/2021
29/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
24/09/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

27/10/2021
21/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/10/2021
19/10/2021
26/10/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



