Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Leoni McColgan 928760750

Director Information

Title Honours

Name Leoni McColgan Number 928760750

Postcode Address

Date of birthMay 1997NationalityBritish

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ZROANDHEN LTD	13655436	Company is dissolved	01/10/2021	27/10/2021	Director
ZQ NORRIS LTD	13653156	Company is dissolved	30/09/2021	21/10/2021	Director
ZP CROSS LTD	13649843	Company is dissolved	29/09/2021	20/10/2021	Director
ZM MOONEY LTD	13646858	Company is dissolved	28/09/2021	20/10/2021	Director
ZL HUMPHRIES LTD	13648054	Company is dissolved	28/09/2021	19/10/2021	Director
ZJ ARTHUR LTD	13640991	Company is dissolved	24/09/2021	26/10/2021	Director